42    ZEMO Vertriebs GmbH  •  Ausschlaeger Weg 41  •  20537 Hamburg  •  Germany
For more
info, visit our
website.
24 / 7
Power Sockets with 1.5“ square drive according to DIN 3121 H 40
Hex driver (Allen) – normal
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm
Pk
K1.1/2-A19 270158 19 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A22 270159 22 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A24 270160 24 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A27 270161 27 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A30 270162 30 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A32 270163 32 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A33 270164 33 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A41 270157 41 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A46 270165 46 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A50 270166 50 105 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A55 270167 55 105 – 86 20 –
Rubber ring & locking pin
Model Item
No.
Size
inch
– D1
mm
D2
mm
– Pk
RS-1.1/2 270210 1 1/2 – – 86 – 5
DO1112-0-095 270211 1 1/2 – – 95 – 5
DO1112-0-127 270212 1 1/2 – – 127 – 5
Hex driver (Allen) – deep
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm
Pk
K1.1/2-A19-L 270150 19 120 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A22-L 270151 22 120 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A24-L 270152 24 120 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A27-L 270153 27 120 – 86 20 –
K1.1/2-A30-L 270154 30 120 – 86 24 –
K1.1/2-A32-L 270155 32 120 – 86 24 –
K1.1/2-A33-L 270168 33 120 – 86 24 –
K1.1/2-A36-L 270156 36 120 – 86 28 –
K1.1/2-A38-L 270169 38 120 – 86 28 –
K1.1/2-A41-L 270170 41 120 – 86 34 –
K1.1/2-A46-L 270171 46 120 – 86 38 –
K1.1/2-A50-L 270172 50 120 – 86 38 –
K1.1/2-A55-L 270173 55 120 – 86 43 –
1.5